STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA, - Palakkad

Palakkad-TRAINING-COLLEGE

LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION JDC COURSE 2025-2026

SL.No

10

APP
NO

735

1129

1344

1215

1759

1006

1094

1401

147

1631

NAME

SIDHARTH
VISWANATHAN

HRIDYA MR

ANJANA KV

SREYAM P

ANAGHA MOL A

BHAGATH S

SREELAKSHMI P

SANGEETHA

SABEENA k

BIVYA BIJESH

GENERAL (22)

DOB

1998-
02-10

2003-
03-02

2006-
04-14

2008-
01-17

2005-
02-21

2007-
05-02

1993-
04-24

2002-
05-05

1997-
05-23

2007-
05-07

WGPA

9.4

8.9

8.9

8.8

8.8

8.73

8.6

CATEGORY Remarks

General

OBC

OEC

General

OBC

General

General

OBC

0BC

OBC



SL.No

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

APP
NO

1856

834

1896

1726

2113

309

978

350

1997

1978

1395

1899

NAME

MITHRA S

VRINDIKA U

ANAMIKA U H

SANITHA P

RESHMI KM

ADITHYA P G

KRIPA S

Margret Vencilla K

ANAGHA ASHOK V A

ATHIRAP A

VIGNESH P

SHIKA PRAKASH

DOB

2007-
07-06

2003-
09-22

2004-
02-13

2000-
02-19

2004-
06-30

2004-
07-15

2006-
04-12

1991-
05-06

2004-
10-18

2004-
04-28

2005-
02-19

2007-
10-16

SC (4)

WGPA

8.6

8.5

8.5

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.31

8.3

8.2

8.2

8.2

CATEGORY Remarks

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

General

OBC



SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

666

2128

530

1270

APP NO

958

APP
NO

628

591

NAME

HARIL KRISHNA
\"

SANDRAV P

SOWMYA S

SARANYA K

NAME

PAVITHRA R

NAME

MANITHAMOL
M

DEEPTHIM

DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
2005-02-
7.5 SC
17
2025-02-
7.4 SC
26
1998-04-
7.2 SC
18
1994-11-
717 SC
06
ST (1)
DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
2006-10-30 7.7 ST
OBC (2)
DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
1999-
7.9 OBC Ezhava
01-31
2005- .
7.9 OBC Naikkans
05-23

EX SERVICE (2)



SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

2109

2224

APP
NO

783

207

APP
NO

1240

411

803

886

279

NAME

RANJITHA P
R

SREEJITH N

NAME

NAFIYA K

NANDITHA
S

NAME

MEGHA K

CHITHRAKR

SHAMNA
MARIYAM

RINSHAD N

AKSHARA
RAVEENDRAN

DOB WGPA
1993-
7.2
05-04
2005-
8
05-02
PH (2)
DOB WGPA
2007-03-
7.7
05
2006-11-
7.9
08
EWS (5)
DOB WGPA
2004-
7.9
04-01
1996-
7.8
05-02
2002-
7.8
07-22
2003-
7.8
03-17
1996-
7.7

09-26

CATEGORY

OBC

General

CATEGORY

OBC

0BC

CATEGORY

OBC

0BC

0OBC

0BC

OBC

Remarks

selected from
General WL

Remarks

selected from
General WL

Remarks

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL



SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

397

1614

APP
NO

400

APP NO

APP NO

NAME

NIKHIL
A

MAYA P

NAME

SRUTHY
C

NAME

NAME

DCP (2)

DOB WGPA
2000-05-
7.7
10
2005-01-
7.7
12
SPORTS (1)
DOB WGPA
1995-05-
7.63
25
MAHE (0)
DOB WGPA
LAKSHADWEEP (0)
DOB WGPA

CATEGORY

0BC

General

CATEGORY

General

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

EMPLOYEE - GENERAL (20)

Remarks

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

Remarks

selected from
General WL

Remarks

Remarks



SL.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

APP
NO

931

358

868

554

1429

2266

1984

824

837

711

827

278

1668

751

NAME

MURALEEDHARAN
K

RAJESH K

MANIKANDAN K C

SulekhaM T

ABDUL NAJEEB M

ASWIN SURESH

Jamal Jamsheer P

VISHNUDAS V K

SHIGI VP

DIVYA
DEVANANDAN

SUJITH S

ADARSH CV

PRASANTH A

RAGHUTHAMAN T
S

DOB

1971-
05-25

1986-
11-20

1986-
05-25

1975-
05-31

1989-
01-21

1995-
05-08

1998-
03-24

1999-
02-03

1985-
01-13

1995-
06-11

1981-
05-16

1996-
10-07

1986-
04-18

1995-
05-31

Employment
Duration

180

154

106

102

82

66

66

63

61

42

36

35

31

30

CATEGORY Remarks

0OBC

0BC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

0OBC

OBC

OBC

0OBC

General

General

General

OBC



SL.No

16

17

18

19

20

21

SL.No

22

APP
NO

1672

266

764

1037

328

1750

APP
NO

1507

Employment

NAME DOB .
Duration
1999-
MANASIV P 30
01-08
1991-
PRAJITH S 27
05-10
1986-
SARIKA S 20
04-03
1987-
RAJAGOPALAN C 17
04-20
1998-
ATHIRAMP 7.6(WGPA)
09-18
2004-
ABHINAV K S 7.6(WGPA)
12-06
EMPLOYEE - COIR (1)
Empl t
NAME DOB mp ?ymen
Duration
Adarsh 2005-
7.6(WGPA)
S 10-13

EMPLOYEE - HANDLOOM (1)

CATEGORY

General

0BC

OBC

OBC

OBC

0BC

CATEGORY

Remarks

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Remarks

Selected from
General WL



SL.No

23

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

187

APP
NO

1935

268

APP
NO

1351

APP
NO

1943

NAME

KAVYA

NAME

VINOD V

Greeshma
K

NAME

MRUDULA
MR

NAME

PRASEEDA
PK

DOB

2007-
01-23

Employment
Duration

7.6(WGPA)

EMPLOYEE - DAIRY (2)

DOB

1986-
04-24

1987-
08-23

Employment
Duration

58

38

EMPLOYEE - DH (1)

DOB

1992-
12-09

EMPLOYEE - INDUSTRIAL (1)

DOB

1994-
04-08

Employment
Duration

7.3(WGPA)

Employment
Duration

7.3(WGPA)

CATEGORY Remarks

Selected from

OBC
General WL
CATEGORY Remarks
OBC
OBC
CATEGORY Remarks
Selected
OBC from General
WL
CATEGORY Remarks
Selected
OBC from General

WL



EMPLOYEE - WOMENL_IND (0)

SL.No APP NO NAME DOB Employment Duration CATEGORY Remarks

EMPLOYEE - FISHERIES (1)

APP Employment

SL.No NAME DOB . CATEGORY Remarks
NO Duration
RAJEEV 1990- Selected from
5 1987 7.22(WGPA) OBC
VR 12-08 General WL

EMPLOYEE - CCU (1)

APP Employment
SL.No NAME DOB . CATEGORY Remarks
NO Duration
RESHMA 1992- Selected from
6 675 7.2(WGPA) OBC
PR 05-22 General WL

EMPLOYEE - LAKSHADEEP (0)

SL.No APP NO NAME DOB Employment Duration CATEGORY Remarks

EMPLOYEE - MAHE (0)

SL.No APP NO NAME DOB Employment Duration CATEGORY Remarks

GENERAL (Waiting List)



SL.No

10

11

12

13

14

APP
NO

111

2116

952

862

1514

694

1277

1619

2280

1019

976

1377

1769

2264

NAME

MANJUSHA C

MAFITHA JASMIN T S

SAIFUNNISA S

Rohith R

KRISHNA PRIYA KK

SARANYA K

RESHMA M

NANDAKISHOR K

JOCELIN KTOMY

PRABHANJANA R

VINEETHA V K

DORISH S

VISHNUPRIYA C

MEERA A

DOB

2001-
04-02

1996-
01-13

1993-
05-18

2000-
02-11

1994-
05-20

1994-
11-06

1989-
04-01

2003-
10-11

2008-
04-18

2006-
03-24

1998-
05-20

2007-
09-30

2003-
11-05

2008-
07-05

WGPA

7.2

7.2

7.2

7.2

7.2

7.7

7.1

7.1

CATEGORY

OBC

0BC

OBC

General

OBC

SC

General

SC

General

ST

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

Remarks



SL.No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

APP
NO

348

604

1435

466

467

1731

1624

2086

499

209

2147

1740

667

1730

NAME

Gowtham P

ASMA PV

SREEKANTH K

AMBIKA KM

AMBIKA KM

SUMITHRA P

RENUKA V R

ARCHANACD

ASWIN RAJ O K

NEHA P

AKHILAP S

PRANAV B

KIRAN K

JITHINM U

DOB

2000-
11-18

1999-
02-03

2007-
03-27

2000-
02-04

2000-
09-04

2006-
09-27

2007-
11-21

2003-
10-28

2005-
06-08

2005-
07-25

1999-
12-21

2005-
05-10

2004-
10-02

2002-
11-29

WGPA

6.9

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.7

6.7

6.6

6.6

6.5

6.4

CATEGORY Remarks

General

0BC

OBC

SC

SC

ST

SC

OBC

SC

0OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC



SL.No

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

APP
NO

1359

623

739

2089

255

1173

2065

923

743

1615

1999

1979

516

1497

NAME

ARJUN YV

MENON LEKHA
RAVINDRA

MEHARAJ M

RADHIKAU P

SURYAV

SUCHITHRA KV

RINSHA AP

VINDUJAM P

SREYAS K

KISHOR KK

JISHNU P B

ROHINI M

REKHA R

PREMJITH AK

DOB

2001-
09-25

1991-
09-19

1997-
1117

1994-
05-28

1997-
10-15

1995-
10-22

2004-
12-02

1999-
06-11

1996-
05-29

2007-
07-26

2004-
05-08

2000-
07-02

2001-
09-10

2000-
11-12

WGPA

6.4

6.33

6.3

6.2

6.2

6.2

6.2

6.1

6.1

6.1

59

CATEGORY Remarks

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

0BC

SC



SL.No

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

APP
NO

1126

459

918

526

1796

1416

1751

925

1725

1608

201

1379

133

2031

NAME

SRUTHI M

NIKHITHAM

Neethu P B

NIKHITHA C

NIKHITHAP C

AKASH C

NAVEEN KUMAR M N

RESHAM R

SUMITHA P

SUBIN P

AMAL M

YADUKRISHNA R

VIDHYA V

V VISHNU

DOB

1996-
05-17

2003-
07-19

1994-
05-15

2000-
11-07

2002-
01-03

2006-
07-14

2002-
05-31

1998-
03-28

1986-
09-25

2002-
05-02

1999-
11-19

2001-
08-20

1998-
02-10

2004-
06-07

WGPA

59

59

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.7

5.7

5.7

5.7

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

CATEGORY Remarks

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC



SL.No

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

APP
NO

567

498

2170

2006

1013

141

1245

1909

343

1266

115

2149

980

935

NAME

ALBY PB

MANJU N

Shamla S

ANILKUMARK S

Reshma S

SINDHU MOL K

NEETHU K

SAJINI M

SUCHITHRA P P

AKHILESH N

SUMITHA S

DIVYAK S

KALIDASAN R

DILEEP N

DOB

2001-
03-01

1990-
11-09

1987-
05-27

1988-
09-08

1994-
05-08

1991-
05-09

1992-
05-05

1986-
02-06

1990-
04-07

1998-
04-07

1992-
05-24

1991-
04-30

1996-
05-04

1996-
09-28

WGPA

5.6

5.55

5.5

5.45

5.4

5.3

5.2

5.1

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

CATEGORY Remarks

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

General

SC

OBC

SC

General

OBC

SC

ST

SC



SL.No

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

APP
NO

1620

734

1741

929

1550

1027

188

616

375

176

1811

1732

538

1227

NAME

JISHA K

DHANEESH A

PRAJANIR

VINITHAM

ADITHYA S

REENA M

DEEPA M

ASWANI C

BALACHANDRAN K P

Riyas P

SISIRAC

AISWARYA R

MOULIKA R

RESHMAR

DOB

1984-
09-22

1991-
05-20

1984-
04-01

1995-
05-10

2004-
04-16

1986-
08-12

1988-
01-04

1987-
04-08

1988-
05-10

1986-
07-13

1998-
06-01

2002-
04-27

1988-
02-29

2000-
06-23

WGPA

4.63

4.46

4.33

41

3.9

3.7

3.67

3.5

3.42

3.25

3.1

3.1

2.4

CATEGORY Remarks

SC

0BC

OBC

ST

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

0BC

SC



SL.No

85

86

87

88

89

SL.No

APP
NO

2057

1830

143

999

274

APP
NO

694

1619

2264

1769

466

467

NAME

AFEEFAM A

NAVYAKA

RESHMA S

LIMIYAKM

MUMTHAZ P

NAME

SARANYA K

NANDAKISHOR K

MEERA A

VISHNUPRIYA C

AMBIKAKM

AMBIKA KM

DOB

2003-
09-11

2003-
01-22

1994-
05-27

1992-
05-29

1987-
02-23

SC (Waiting List)

DOB

1994-11-
06

2003-10-
11

2008-07-
05

2003-11-
05

2000-02-
04

2000-09-
04

WGPA

2.2

0.6

0.2

0.2

WGPA

7.7

7.1

6.8

6.8

CATEGORY Remarks

OBC

OEC

OBC

OBC

OBC

CATEGORY Remarks

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC



APP

SL.No NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
2007-11-

7 1624 RENUKA VR )1 6.8 sc
2005-06-

8 499 ASWIN RAJ O K 08 6.7 sc
2004-10-

9 667 KIRAN K 6.5 sC
02
1995-10-

10 1173 SUCHITHRAK V 2 6.2 sc
1999-06-

11 923 VINDUJA M P " 6.1 sC
2007-07-

12 1615 KISHOR K K o6 6.1 sc
2004-05-

13 1999 JISHNU P B 08 6 sc
2000-07-

14 1979 ROHINI M 6 sc
02
2000-11-

15 1497 PREMJITH A K " 5.9 sc
2003-07-

16 459 NIKHITHA M 19 5.9 sc
2002-01-

17 1796 NIKHITHA P C 0 5.8 sC
2002-05-

18 1608 SUBIN P 5.7 sc
02
1998-02-

19 133 VIDHYA V 10 5.6 sC
2004-06-

20 2031 V VISHNU 5.6 sc

07



SL.No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SL.No

APP
NO

498

2006

1245

343

935

2149

1620

375

1732

1227

APP NO

1019

NAME DOB

1990-11-
MANJU N

09

1988-09-
ANILKUMARK S

08

1992-05-
NEETHU K

05

1990-04-
SUCHITHRA P P

07

1996-09-
DILEEP N

28

1991-04-
DIVYAK S

30

1984-09-
JISHA K

22
BALACHANDRAN K 1988-05-
P 10

2002-04-
AISWARYA R

27

2000-06-
RESHMA R

23

ST (Waiting List)
NAME DOB
PRABHANJANA R 2006-03-24

WGPA

5.55

5.45

52

4.9

4.9

4.63

3.42

3.1

2.4

WGPA

7

CATEGORY

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

CATEGORY

ST

Remarks

Remarks



OBC (Waiting List)

APP

SL.No NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
1993- .
2 952 SAIFUNNISA S 7.2 OBC Mappila
05-18
KRISHNA 1994- Ezhava and
3 1514 7.2 OBC .
PRIYA K K 05-20 Thiyya
2001-
4 111 MANJUSHA C 7.2 OBC Thandan
04-02
2003-
5 2086 ARCHANACD 10-28 6.8 OBC Ezhuthachan
2007- )
6 1435 SREEKANTH K 6.8 OBC Kaikolan
03-27
2005-
7 209 NEHA P 6.7 OBC Ezhava
07-25
2002- .
8 1730 JITHINM U 11-29 6.4 OBC Vishwakarma
1998-
9 925 RESHAM R 5.7 OBC VEERA SAIVA
03-28
1987- .
10 2170 Shamla S 5.5 OBC Muslim
05-27
. 1986- Muslim or
11 176 Riyas P 3.25 OBC .
07-13 Mappila
MAFITHA 1996- )
12 2116 7.2 OBC Mappila
JASMINTS 01-13
1998-
13 976 VINEETHA V K 7 OBC Thandan
05-20
2007- Ezhava and
14 1377 DORISH S 7 OBC

09-30 Thiyya



SL.No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

APP
NO

1740

2089

1379

274

604

2147

1359

255

201

739

743

1126

526

2065

NAME

PRANAYV B

RADHIKAU P

YADUKRISHNA

R

MUMTHAZ P

ASMA PV

AKHILAP S

ARJUN YV

SURYAV

AMAL M

MEHARAJ M

SREYAS K

SRUTHI M

NIKHITHA C

RINSHA AP

DOB

2005-
05-10

1994-
05-28

2001-
08-20

1987-
02-23

1999-
02-03

1999-
12-21

2001-
09-25

1997-
10-15

1999-
11-19

1997-
11-17

1996-
05-29

1996-
05-17

2000-
11-07

2004-
12-02

WGPA

6.6

6.2

5.6

6.9

6.6

6.4

6.2

5.6

6.3

6.1

59

5.8

6.2

CATEGORY

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

0BC

OBC

0OBC

OBC

Remarks

Ezhava

Ezhuthachan

Vishwakarma

Muslim

Mappila

Thandan

Ezhava and
Thiyya

Ezhava

Ezhuthachan

Mappila

Ezhava

Ezhava and
Thiyya

Thandan

Mappila



SL.No

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

APP
NO

516

1725

1909

918

734

188

2057

1416

616

1811

567

1013

115

1741

NAME

REKHA R

SUMITHA P

SAJINI M

Neethu P B

DHANEESH A

DEEPAM

AFEEFAM A

AKASH C

ASWANI C

SISIRAC

ALBY P B

Reshma S

SUMITHA S

PRAJANI R

DOB

2001-
09-10

1986-
09-25

1986-
02-06

1994-
05-15

1991-
05-20

1988-
01-04

2003-
09-11

2006-
07-14

1987-
04-08

1998-
06-01

2001-
03-01

1994-
05-08

1992-
05-24

1984-
04-01

WGPA

57

5.1

5.8

4.46

3.67

2.2

5.8

3.5

3.1

5.6

54

4.9

4.33

CATEGORY

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

0BC

OBC

0OBC

OBC

Remarks

Ezhava

Ezhava and
Thiyya

Thandan

Ezhava

Ezhava and
Thiyya

Thandan

Mappila

Ezhava

Ezhava and
Thiyya

Thandan

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava



SL.No

43

44

45

46

47

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

1550

1027

538

999

143

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY
2004-

ADITHYA S 3.9 OBC
04-16
1986-

REENA M 37 OBC
08-12
1988-

MOULIKA R 3 OBC
02-29
1992-

LIMIYA K M 0.2 OBC
05-29
1994-

RESHMA S 0.2 OBC
05-27

EX SERVICE (Waiting List)

NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY

PH (Waiting List)

NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY

EWS (Waiting List)

NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY

DCP (Waiting List)

NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY

Remarks

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SPORTS (Waiting List)

APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY

MAHE (Waiting List)

APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY

LAKSHADWEEP (Waiting List)

APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



